OWNER’S MANUAL
MI-AA090AG
AA090AG SERIES
AIR MOTOR‐DRIVEN TANK WASHER
Spraying Systems Co.®
Experts in Spray Technology
a
A

~ ~ MOUNTING FLANGE
~~) {SEE DATA SHEET 190AG-1}
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLE:
I
I
EXTENSION I
LENGTH I
I
I
I
I
I
-------1__
// "
I '---.
I GEAR GUARD
2"
(51 mm)
© Spraying System, Co.
- J--------,
/ \
/ I
/ ROTATING HOUSING
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
t::>- ROTATING NOZZLE TURRET
~
WITH HARDENED STAINLESS
STEEL NOZZLES
2.3" (59 mm)
AA:3090AG- :: + -.,:.;(J(J(J:: l l -----CSPECIFY NOZZLE SIZE & MATERIAL
(SEE D.S. 090AG-1 )
SPECIFY EXTENSION LENGTH
ADD "8" TO THE PART NO. FOR
FOR BSPT CONNECTIONS
DESCRIPTION:
No. AA090AG-- & No. AAB090AG-
AIR MOTOR-DRIVEN
TANK WASHER
~ se~~~s~~~!£o:
P.O. Box 7900 • Wheaton, II. 80187-7901
Rev. No. 2 Data Sheet No.
090AG
Ref. SHEET OF
AA090AG  Series Air Motor‐Driven Tank Washer   08/15/2011
5
•
9/32" {7.1
1/2"
(12.7 mm)
1" NPT (BSPT) INLET
5" (127 mm) DIA.
I- BOLT CIRCLE
120°
TYPICAL
MOTOR END VIEW OF INLET BODY MOUNTING FLANGE
SPECIFICATIONS
e WETTED PARTS ARE TEFLON, DELRIN AND TYPE 316 STAINLESS STEEL.
e MAXIMUM PRESSURE - 500 PSI (35 bar) .
e MAXIMUM RECOMMENDED FLOW - 7 .3 GPM (27 .6 I/min).
e MAXIMUM LIQUID TEMPERATURE - 200° F (93° C) .
e SPRAY HEAD FITS THROUGH A 2 .3" (59 mm) DIA. OPENING .
© Spraying Systems Co. 2000
AIR MOTOR DAT A
AIR
PRESSURE APPROX. AIR 1 COMPLETE